Holiday Quad Varsity

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Thursday December 18,2014

Vault Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sammi Lococo ; Carmel 0.00 9.550
2 Antonia Durnil ; Carmel 0.00 9.300
2 Kelly Gustafson . Carmel 0.00 9.300
4 Sara Rossman . Lake Forest 0.00 8.650
4 Samantha Sansweet . Deerfield 0.00 8.650
. S Colleen Kadowaki , Carmel 0.00 8.650
7 Brooke Buranosky ] Deerfield 0.00 8.600
7 Katie Marquardt : Deerfield 0.00 8.600
7 Niki Perbohner : Deerfield 0.00 8.600
10 Jessica Pasquesi . Lake Forest 0.00 8.500
10 Kelly Lazar . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.500
10 Michela Emmerich . Deerfield 0.00 8.500
13 Laura Blake . Lake Forest 0.00 8.450
13 Grace Hogan . Lake Forest 0.00 8.450
13 Brittany Ullrich . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.450
16 Emma Hoshino . Lake Forest 0.00 8.400
16 Carli Betman . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.400
18 Katie Brounlee . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.350
18 Alyssa Legarreta : Carmel 0.00 8.350
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Thursday December 18,2014

Holiday Quad Varsity

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. Schoo! Ded. Score
1 Antonia Durnil . Carmel 0.00 9.000
2 Alyssa Legarreta . Carmel 0.00 8.700
3 Samantha Sansweet 3 Deerfield 0.00 8.400
4 Kelly Gustafson ] Carmel 0.00 8.250
5 Brittany Ullrich Glenbrook North 0.00 8.200
6 Jessica Pasquesi Lake Forest 0.00 8.100
7 Sammi Lococo Carmel 0.00 8.050
8 Katie Brounlee Glenbrook North 0.00 8.000
9 Kelly Lazar Glenbrook North 0.00 7.900
10 Colleen Kadowaki Carmel 0.00 7.850
11 Brooke Buranosky Deerfield 0.00 7.800
12 Sara Rossman Lake Forest 0.00 7.600
13 Grace Hogan Lake Forest 0.00 7.400
14 Emma Hoshino Lake Forest 0.00 7.300
15 Carli Betman Glenbrook North 0.00 7.000
16 Michela Emmerich Deerfield 0.00 6.600
17 Laura Blake Lake Forest 0.00 6.400
18 Katie Marquardt Deerfield 0.00 6.100
19 Rachel Krenge! Deerfield 0.00 5.800
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Holiday Quad Varsity

Thursday December 18,2014

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Sammi Lococo

Brooke Buranosky

Rachel Krengel
Kelly Gustafson
Kelly Lazar

Samantha Sansweet

Carli Betman
Emily Berlin
Laura Blake
Alyssa Legarreta
Colleen Kadowaki
Jessica Pasquesi
Brittany Ullrich
Antonia Durnil
Sara Rossman
Katie Brounlee
Niki Perbohner
Emma Hoshino
Grace Hogan

Yr.

School
Carmel
Deerfield
Deerfield
Carmel
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Lake Forest
Carmet
Carmel
Lake Forest
Glenbrook North
Carmel
Lake Forest
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Lake Forest
Lake Forest

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.400
8.750
8.550
8.500
8.400
8.150
8.100
8.050
7.850
7.850
7.850
7.750
7.650
7.600
7.450
7.250
6.850
6.700
5.600



Hosted by: Lake Forest High School
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Holiday Quad Varsity

Thursday December 18,2014

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Sammi Lococo
Kelly Gustafson
Antonia Durnil

Carli Betman
Brooke Buranosky
Alyssa Legarreta

Rachel Krengel
Jessica Pasquesi
Kelly Lazar
Samantha Sansweet

Emily Berlin

Brittany Ullrich
Colleen Kadowaki

Katie Brounlee
Sara Rossman
Emma Hoshino
Grace Hogan
Laura Blake
Katie Marquardt

Yr.

School
Carmel
Carmel
Carmel
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Carmel
Deerfield
Lake Forest
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Carmel
Glenbrook North
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Deerfield

Ded. Score
0.00 9.600
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.150
0.00 9.000
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.750
0.00 7.400
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Holiday Quad Varsity

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Thursday December 18,2014
All - Around Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score  Average
1 Sammi Lococo ; Carmel 9.550 8.060 9.400 9.600 36.600 9.1500
2 Kelly Gustafson : Carmel 9.300 8.250 8.500 9.200 35.250 8.8125
3 Antonia Durnil . Carmel 9.300 9.000 7.600 9.150 35.050 8.7625
4 Brooke Buranosky . Deerfield 8.600 7.800 8.750 8.900 34.050 8.5125
5 Alyssa Legarreta . Carmel 8.350 8.700 7.850 8.650 33.550 8.3875
6 Samantha Sansweet . Deerfield 8.650 8.400 8.150 8.300 33.500 8.3750
7 Kelly Lazar : Glenbrook North 8.500 7.900 8.400 8.350 33.150 8.2875
8 Jessica Pasquesi . Lake Forest 8.500 8.100 7.750 8.350 32.700 8.1750
9 Brittany Ullrich . Glenbrook North 8.450 8.200 7.650 8.250 32.550 8.1375
10 Carli Betman . Glenbrook North 8.400 7.000 8.100 9.000 32.500 8.1250
11 Colleen Kadowaki . Carmel 8.650 7.850 7.850 8.100 32.450 8.1125
12 Sara Rossman . Lake Forest 8.650 7.600 7.450 8.000 31.700 7.9250
13 Katie Brounlee ; Glenbrook North 8.350 8.000 7.250 8.050 31.650 7.9125
14 Laura Blake ; Lake Forest 8.450 6.400 7.850 7.750 30.450 7.6125
15 Emma Hoshino . Lake Forest 8.400 7.300 6.700 7.850 30.250 7.5625
16 Grace Hogan , Lake Forest 8.450 7.400 5.600 7.800 29.250 7.3125
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Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Thursday December 18,2014
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Carmel 36.800 , 34.000 «, 33.600 » 36.600 ¢ 141.000
2 Deerfield 34.450 » 28.900 » 33.500 »y 34.100 ¢ 130.950
3 Glenbrook North 33.700  31.100 »» 31.400 s 33.650 vy 129.850
4 Lake Forest 34.050 » 30.400  29.750 «y 32.000 « 126.200



